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Governor's Advisory Council for Exceptional Citizens (77-00-00)
Fiscal Year 2027 Governor's Recommended Budget Summary

Requested Items

Recommended FTEs

Recommended $

Not Recommended

Not Recommended $

Description/Detail

NSF

ASF

GF

ASF

GF

NSF

ASF

GF

ASF GF

Fiscal Year 2026 Budget (Base Budget)
Fiscal Year 2026 Personnel Contingency
Requests
No budgetary requests.
Discretionary 1% Requests
American Sign Language (ASL) Interpreter Services

Add funding to support the inclusion of ASL interpreters for individuals with
hearing impairments.

3.0

$401.6
$10.2

$4.5

Fiscal Year 2027 Recommended Budget

3.0

$411.8

$4.5

Increase/Decrease
% Increase/Decrease
% Increase/Decrease without Personnel Contingency

Office of the Controller General

1of1

0.0
0.0%

$10.2
2.5%
0.0%
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