



Governor's Advisory Council for Exceptional Citizens (77-00-00)
Fiscal Year 2027 Governor's Recommended Budget Summary

Requested Items	Recommended FTEs			Recommended \$		Not Recommended		Not Recommended \$		
	NSF	ASF	GF	ASF	GF	NSF	ASF	GF	ASF	GF
Fiscal Year 2026 Budget (Base Budget)			3.0		\$401.6 \$10.2					
Fiscal Year 2026 Personnel Contingency										
Requests										
No budgetary requests.										
Discretionary 1% Requests										
American Sign Language (ASL) Interpreter Services										\$4.5
Add funding to support the inclusion of ASL interpreters for individuals with hearing impairments.										
Fiscal Year 2027 Recommended Budget			3.0		\$411.8					\$4.5
<i>Increase/Decrease</i>			0.0		\$10.2					
<i>% Increase/Decrease</i>			0.0%		2.5%					
<i>% Increase/Decrease without Personnel Contingency</i>					0.0%					